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Minnesota Survey Results

Do you have a very favorable, somewhat
favorable, somewhat unfavorable or very
unfavorable opinion of Donald Trump?

Very favorable.........cccccceeiiiiiciiiiieees e 34%
Somewhat favorable ..........ccccocveiciiniiciiennn. 9%
Somewhat unfavorable .............cccccovieiiennnn. 5%
Very unfavorable.........cccccooeviciiiiieee e, 50%
NOE SUIE ..ttt 2%

Regardless of how you might feel about him
personally, do you approve or disapprove of
President Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 44%
DiSAPPIOVE. ....eeiieiiieiiiieee e 31%
NOLSUIE ... 4%

If the election for President were held today,
would you vote for Republican Donald Trump,
or would you vote for his Democratic
opponent?

Donald Trump .co.ooooeieeeeee e 42%
Democratic OppoNnent...........cccuveeeeeeeiiiineneenn. 52%
NOLSUIE ... 6%
Q4 Do you think it is a good idea or a bad idea for
the House Judiciary Committee to conduct an
impeachment inquiry into President Trump?
Think it's a good idea.........ccccceeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeee 49%
Think it's a bad idea...........c..covveerverrreeerreneen. 44%
[N [0 BT | = T 6%
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If your member of the House of
Representatives voted in favor of
impeachment, would that make you more likely
or less likely to vote for them next time, or
would it not make a difference?

MoOre lIKelY.......oeeieeie e 38%
LeSS KEIY ... 40%
It wouldn't make a difference ...........cccccoeeenes 19%
NOE SUIE ... 3%

If your member of the House of
Representatives voted against impeachment,
would that make you more likely or less likely
to vote for them next time, or would it not make
a difference?

MOre lIKeIY......ooeiiiiieee e 36%
LESS HKEIY ..o 38%
It wouldn't make a difference .............ccccceeene 21%
NOLSUIE ... 5%

If the candidates for Congress in your district
were a Democrat who supports impeachment
and a Republican who opposes impeachment,
who would you vote for?

Democrat who supports impeachment............ 31%
Republican who opposes impeachment ......... 42%
NOLSUIE ... 8%
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Q8 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in

the election?

Donald Trump .co.ooooiieeeeeeee e 43%
Hillary Clinton.........occuviieiiiiie e 46%
Someone else / Did not vote...........cccceeeennene 1%
Q9 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..ot 53%
BN ..o 47%

Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ... 37%

Republican...........ooooiiiiii e 29%

Independent..........cocceieiiiiiiii e 34%
Q11 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHILE .o 88%

OtNer .. 12%
October 4-6, 2019

Survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q12 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,

press 4.
1810 29 oo 12%
B0 0 A5..eoeeoeeeeeeeeeee e 26%
B610 5. 34%
Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiie e 28%
Q13 Mode
Phone ... 50%
TEXE e 50%
Q14 Congressional District
Lo 12%
2 e 13%
B e 13%
B 12%
B e 13%
B 13%
T e 12%
B 12%
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump Favorability

Very favorable| 34%  74% 2% 10%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 17% 2% 10%
Somewhat| 5% 4% 4% 12%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 50% 4% 92% 56%
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 12%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump Approval
Approve| 44%  92% 3% 24%
Disapprove| 51% 6% 94% 57%
Not sure| 4% 2% 3% 19%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Trump / Democratic

Opponent
Donald Trump| 42% 92% 2% 18%
Democratic opponent| 52% 5% 95% 56%
Not sure| 6% 4% 2% 27%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea

Think it's a good idea| 49% 8% 88% 51%
Think it's a bad idea| 44%  89% 6% 30%
Not sure| 6% 3% 7% 19%

2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I/ Less Likely to

Support
More likely| 38% 5% 69% 38%
Less likely| 40%  84% 3% 20%
It wouldn't make a| 19% 8% 25% 35%
difference
Not sure| 3% 2% 3% 7%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to

Support
More likely| 36%  73% 7% 18%
Less likely| 38% 8% 67% 39%
It wouldn't make a| 21% 17% 22% 33%
difference
Not sure| 5% 2% 5% 10%
2016 Vote

Bas- | Donal-| Hillary| Someone els-
e d Tru...| Clint...| e / Did not v...

Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes

Impeachment
Democrat who| 51% 4% 93% 53%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42%  89% 2% 22%
opposes
impeachment
Not sure| 8% 7% 4% 25%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 32% 36%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 8% 10%

Somewhat| 5% 5% 5%
unfavorable

Very unfavorable| 50% 53% 48%
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Trump Approval
Approve | 44% 40% 49%

Disapprove| 51% 55% 47%

Not sure| 4% 5% 4%

Gender

Bas-
e Wom...| Man

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 42% 38% 47%
Democratic opponent| 52% 56% 48%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



] Public Policy

Polling

Gender
Bas-
e Wom...| Man
Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea
Think it's a good idea| 49% 51% 47%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 42% 47%
Not sure| 6% 7% 6%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 38% 41% 36%
Less likely| 40% 37% 43%
It wouldn't make a| 19% 18% 19%
difference
Not sure| 3% 4% 3%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 36% 35% 37%
Less likely| 38% 39% 37%
It wouldn't make a| 21% 20% 22%
difference
Not sure| 5% 6% 3%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender
Bas-
e Wom...| Man
Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment
Democrat who| 51% 54% 47%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 38% 46%
opposes
impeachment
Not sure| 8% 8% 8%

Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 5% 79% 25%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 3% 13% 13%
Somewhat| 5% 5% 2% 7%
unfavorable
Very unfavorable| 50% 86% 5% 51%
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 4%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Trump Approval
Approve| 44% 8% 92% 41%
Disapprove| 51% 88% 6% 52%
Not sure| 4% 4% 2% 7%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Trump / Democratic
Opponent
Donald Trump| 42% 7% 92% 38%
Democratic opponent| 52% 91% 5% 50%
Not sure| 6% 2% 3% 12%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea
Think it's a good idea| 49% 83% 7% 50%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 11% 91% 40%
Not sure| 6% 7% 2% 10%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Republic...| Independe...
Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I/ Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 38% 65% 5% 37%
Less likely| 40% 8% 85% 36%
It wouldn't make a| 19% 23% 8% 23%
difference
Not sure| 3% 4% 2% 3%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Bas-
e Democr...| Republic...|Independe...
Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 36% 10% 75% 31%
Less likely| 38% 62% 8% 39%
It wouldn't make a| 21% 22% 16% 24%
difference
Not sure| 5% 6% 2% 6%
Bas- Party
e Democr... Republic...l Independe...
Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment
Democrat who| 51% 90% 5% 47%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 7% 91% 36%
opposes
impeachment
Not sure| 8% 3% 4% 16%
October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas-

e Whi...[ Oth...

Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 36% 20%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 10% 6%

Somewhat| 5% 5% 8%
unfavorable

Very unfavorable| 50% 49% 61%
Notsure| 2% 1% 6%

Race
Bas-

e Whi...| Oth...

Trump Approval
Approve| 44% 46% 31%

Disapprove| 51% 50% 61%

Not sure| 4% 4% 8%

Race
Bas-

e Whi...[ Oth...

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 42% 44% 27%

Democratic opponent| 52% 51% 63%
Not sure| 6% 5% 10%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas-

e Whi...[ Oth...

Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea

Think it's a good idea| 49% 48% 59%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 47% 26%
Not sure| 6% 5% 14%

Race
Bas-

e Whi...| Oth...

Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 38% 38% 44%
Less likely| 40% 42% 22%

It wouldn't make a| 19% 17% 28%
difference

Not sure| 3% 3% 6%

Race
Bas-

e Whi...[ Oth...

Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 36% 38% 26%
Less likely| 38% 38% 42%

It wouldn't make a| 21% 21% 22%
difference

Not sure| 5% 4% 10%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas-

e Whi...[ Oth...

Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment

Democrat who| 51% 49% 63%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 44% 22%
opposes
impeachment

Notsure| 8% 7% 15%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (o065 | than ...

Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 21% 28% 39% 39%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 14% 9% 8% 9%

Somewhat| 5% 9% 4% 4% 5%
unfavorable

Very unfavorable| 50% 53% 58% 48% 45%
Notsure| 2% 3% 1% 2% 2%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-[ 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (065 | than ...

Trump Approval
Approve| 44% 34% 40% 50% 45%

Disapprove| 51% 56% 57% 48% 49%

Notsure| 4% 10% 3% 2% 6%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-[ 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ...

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 42% 33% 39% 48% 43%
Democratic opponent| 52% 59% 55% 48% 51%
Notsure| 6% 8% 6% 4% 6%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ...

Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea

Think it's a good idea| 49% 55% 54% 45% 48%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 34% 39% 50% 47%
Not sure| 6% 10% 7% 5% 6%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 (o065 | than ...

Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 38% 36% 42% 35% 40%
Less likely| 40% 29% 37% 45% 42%

It wouldn't make a| 19% 29% 20% 17% 15%
difference

Notsure| 3% 7% 1% 4% 2%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-[ 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ...

Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 36% 27% 30% 41% 40%
Less likely| 38% 41% 45% 36% 34%

It wouldn't make a| 21% 24% 21% 19% 22%
difference

Notsure| 5% 8% 4% 4% 4%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 30 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 029 (045 |0 65 | than ...

Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment

Democrat who| 51% 58% 55% 45% 50%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 33% 38% 47% 43%
opposes
impeachment

Notsure| 8% 9% 7% 8% 7%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 43% 24%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 8% 10%

Somewhat| 5% 1% 6%
unfavorable

Very unfavorable| 50% 43% 58%
Not sure| 2% 2% 2%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Trump Approval
Approve| 44% 52% 37%

Disapprove| 51% 44% 59%

Not sure| 4% 4% 5%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 42% 50% 35%
Democratic opponent| 52% 46% 58%
Not sure| 6% 5% 7%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text
Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea
Think it's a good idea| 49% 45% 53%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 51% 37%
Not sure| 6% 4% 9%
Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text
Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 38% 38% 39%
Less likely| 40% 49% 31%
It wouldn't make a| 19% 11% 27%
difference
Not sure| 3% 2% 4%
Bas- Mode
e Pho...| Text
Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support
More likely| 36% 45% 28%
Less likely| 38% 36% 41%
It wouldn't make a| 21% 17% 25%
difference
Not sure| 5% 3% 6%

October 4-6, 2019

survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment

Democrat who| 51% 44% 57%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 49% 34%
opposes
impeachment

Not sure| 8% 6% 9%

Bas- Congressional District
e 1[ 2] 3] 4] 5] e 7] s

Trump Favorability
Very favorable| 34% 40% 36% 24% 21% 10% 47% 48% 47%
Somewhat favorable| 9% 9% 11% 7% 7% 6% 13% 10% 11%

Somewhat| 5% 3% 6% 5% 4% 6% 2% 7% 5%
unfavorable

Very unfavorable| 50% 45% 46% 62% 67% 76% 34% 35% 36%
Notsure| 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 4% - 1%

Bas- Congressional District

e 1| 2| 3] 4 s[ e 7] s

Trump Approval
Approve| 44% 48% 48% 33% 28% 18% 63% 57% 59%

Disapprove| 51% 43% 48% 62% 67% 79% 35% 39% 37%

Notsure| 4% 9% 4% 5% 4% 3% 2% 4% 4%

October 4-6, 2019

survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Bas- Congressional District

e 1] 2| 3] 4 s[ e 7] s

Trump / Democratic
Opponent

Donald Trump| 42% 49% 47% 31% 26% 16% 58% 55% 57%
Democratic opponent| 52% 47% 50% 64% 66% 75% 37% 39% 37%
Notsure| 6% 4% 3% 5% 8% 9% 5% 6% 6%

Bas- Congressional District

e 1| 2| 3] 4 s 6 7] s

Impeachment Inquiry
Good / Bad Idea

Think it's a good idea| 49% 42% 43% 60% 67% 71% 36% 39% 36%
Think it's a bad idea| 44% 51% 48% 34% 26% 21% 58% 58% 59%
Notsure| 6% 7% 9% 6% 7% 8% 6% 3% 5%

Bas- Congressional District

e 1] 2| 3] 4 s[ e 7] s

Representative Voted
for Impeachment More
I/ Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 38% 36% 32% 48% 53% 54% 26% 32% 26%
Less likely| 40% 44% 44% 29% 22% 17% 56% 53% 56%

It wouldn't make a| 19% 15% 22% 20% 20% 26% 17% 14% 14%
difference

Notsure| 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 4%

October 4-6, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,175 Minnesota voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Congressional District

e 1] 2| 3] 4 s[ e 7] s

Representative Voted
Against Impeachment
More / Less Likely to
Support

More likely| 36% 41% 40% 29% 18% 17% 50% 46% 49%
Less likely| 38% 35% 30% 45% 54% 55% 31% 28% 29%

It wouldn't make a| 21% 19% 25% 21% 21% 21% 17% 25% 17%
difference

Notsure| 5% 5% 4% 5% 7% 8% 1% 2% 4%

Congressional District
Bas-
e 1| 2| 3] 4 s 6 7] s
Democrat Who
Supports / Republican
Who Opposes
Impeachment
Democrat who| 51% 43% 50% 62% 67% 76% 33% 36% 36%
supports
impeachment
Republican who| 42% 47% 46% 30% 26% 16% 59% 54% 56%
opposes
impeachment
Notsure| 8% 10% 4% 8% 7% 8% 7% 10% 8%
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